SSMMDD00880055  HHFF  SSeerriieess  SSuurrffaaccee  MMoouunntt  PPTTCC  DDeevviicceess
SSMMDD00880055  HHFF  SSeerriieess  SSuurrffaaccee  MMoouunntt  PPTTCC  DDeevviicceess
新竹市科學工業園區工業東四路 24-1 號   No. 24-1 Industry E. Rd. IV, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 300, Taiwan.
TEL: +886-3-5643931   FAX: +886-3-5644624   http://www.pttc.com.tw
 Page: 2 of 10 2010/05/21 Revision: E
Description
The 0805 series provides miniature surface mount resettable overcurrent protection
with holding current from 0.1A to 1.1A. This series is suitable for ultra portable

Itrip
(A)
Vmax
(Vdc)
Imax
(A)
Pd typ
(W) Current
(A)
Time
(Sec.)
Rmin
(Ω)
R1max
(Ω)
SMD0805P010TF 0.10 0.30 15 100 0.5 0.50 1.50 1.000 6.000
SMD0805P020TF 0.20 0.50 9 100 0.5 8.00 0.02 0.650 3.500
SMD0805P035TF 0.35 0.75 6 100 0.5 8.00 0.10 0.250 1.200
SMD0805P050TF 0.50 1.00 6 100 0.5 8.00 0.10 0.150 0.850
SMD0805P075TF 0.75 1.50 6 40 0.6 8.00 0.20 0.090 0.350
SMD0805P100TF 1.00 1.95 6 40 0.6 8.00 0.30 0.060 0.210
SMD0805P110TF 1.10 2.00 6 100 0.8 8.00 0.10 0.050 0.160
SSMMDD00880055  HHFF  SSeerriieess  SSuurrffaaccee  MMoouunntt  PPTTCC  DDeevviicceess
新竹市科學工業園區工業東四路 24-1 號   No. 24-1 Industry E. Rd. IV, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 300, Taiwan.
TEL: +886-3-5643931   FAX: +886-3-5644624   http://www.pttc.com.tw
 Page: 3 of 10 2010/05/21 Revision: E